Surgical Technique
Stableloc External Fixation System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

Acumed® Stableloc External Fixation System Surgical Technique
11
Ordering Information
Optional Sterile Components
3.2 mm x 30 Self-Drilling Pin FX-4004-S
(1 each)
2.7 mm x 25 mm Self-Drilling Pin FX-4054-S
(1 each)
Stableloc External Fixator
Sterile Procedure Kit
Stableloc External Fixator Kit FX-4001-S
Stableloc Assembly* FX-4000
Stableloc 25 mm External Drill Guide* FX-4002
Stableloc Hex Driver* FX-4003
2.5 mm Stableloc Pilot Drill* FX-4006
Stableloc Pin Driver* FX-4008
Optional Components
Stableloc Soc* FX-4005
*Included in the Stableloc External Fixator Kit. Not
sold individually.
Note: To learn more about Acumed's full line of innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed